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COLOUR

1 to 12 Darks

1 to 11 Darks

1 to 12 Darks

3000 K

3000 K

2700 K

2700 K

4000 K

4000 K

CCT

3000 K

3000 K

2700 K

2700 K

4000 K

4000 K

CCT

80 %

54 %

54 %

54 %

80 %

80 %

83 %

53 %

53 %

53 %

83 %

83 %

LOR

LOR

19 º

19 º

19 º

40 º

40 º

40 º

Beam

17 º

17 º

17 º

30 º

30 º

30 º

Beam

DARK

DARK  

A274-00-10-  |  NX  |  N  |

A513-00-10-  |  NX  |  N  |

A274-00-11-  |  NX  |  N  |

A513-00-11-  |  NX  |  N  |

A274-00-12-  |  NX  |  N  |

A513-00-12-  |  NX  |  N  |

A274-00-20-  |  NX  |  N  |

A513-00-20-  |  NX  |  N  |

A274-00-21-  |  NX  |  N  |

A513-00-21-  |  NX  |  N  |

A274-00-22-  |  NX  |  N  |

A513-00-22-  |  NX  |  N  |

*DRIVER OPTIONS

III

III

EXCL*

EXCL*

Ø 52

Ø 52

19º / 40º

17º / 30º

Ø62

Ø62

OUTDOOR

OUTDOOR

Ø 50

Ø
 6

5
80

Ø 50

Ø
 6

5
80

40 º C

40 º C

5000 N

5000 N

MacAdam 
Step 3

MacAdam 
Step 3

IK 08

IK 08

IP 67

IP 67

0434-00-39

0434-00-40

0434-00-41

L90B10 
> 102.000 h

L90B10 
> 102.000 h

CRI>90

CRI>90

NO DIM

IP 20NO DIM

NO DIM

IP 20NO DIM

NO DIM

IP 20NO DIM

I

350 mA

700 mA

1050 mA

P

1 W

2,1 W

3,2 W

MATERIAL GL-TRANSALINOX AISI 304

4000 K

4000 K

4000 K

2700 K

2700 K

2700 K

3000 K

3000 K

3000 K

CCT

100 lm

180 lm

250 lm

120 lm

200 lm

280 lm

130 lm

240 lm

325 lm

Flux

NX N COLOUR

7000 NMacAdam 
Step 2

1 Dark M

1 Dark M

1 Dark M

3000 K

2700 K

4000 K

CCT

75 %

75 %

75 %

LOR

DARK M Asymmetric A440-00-10-  |  NX  |  N  |

A440-00-11-  |  NX  |  N  |

A440-00-12-  |  NX  |  N  |

III
EXCL* Ø 92 38ºØ62

OUTDOOR

80 º C

L90B10 
> 55.000 hCRI>90IK 08IP 67

MATERIAL GL-TRANSALINOX AISI 304

Ø 90

Ø
 1

10
11

0

 20º
*DRIVER OPTIONS

0434-00-36

0434-00-37

0434-00-38

I

140 mA

200 mA

300 mA

P

6,7 W

4,6 W

10,5 W

7000 N

7000 N

MacAdam 
Step 2

MacAdam 
Step 2

3000 K

3000 K

2700 K

2700 K

4000 K

4000 K

CCT

CCT

75 %

53 %

75 %

53 %

75 %

53 %

LOR

LOR

DARK M

DARK M Honeycomb

A301-00-10-  |  NX  |  N  |

A514-00-10-  |  NX  |  N  |

A301-00-11-  |  NX  |  N  |

A514-00-11-  |  NX  |  N  |

A301-00-12-  |  NX  |  N  |

A514-00-12-  |  NX  |  N  |

III

III

EXCL*

EXCL*

Ø 92

Ø 92

38º

34º

Ø62

Ø62

OUTDOOR

OUTDOOR

80 º C

68 º C

L90B10 
> 55.000 h

L90B10 
> 55.000 h

CRI>90

CRI>90

IK 08

IK 08

IP 67

IP 67

Ø 90

Ø
 1

10
11

0

4000 K

4000 K

4000 K

2700 K

2700 K

2700 K

3000 K

3000 K

3000 K

CCT

640 lm

865 lm

1220 lm

665 lm

900 lm

1265 lm

675 lm

915 lm

1290 lm

Flux

NX N

Connector IP67

Connector IP67

0434-01-66-  |  N  |

0434-01-66-  |  N  |

For cable Ø4,5-6,5mm, section ≤1,5mm²

For cable Ø4,5-6,5mm, section ≤1,5mm²

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

 5
8 

Ø20

 5
8 

Ø20

Ø 90

Ø
 1

10
11

0

 20º

Ø 90

Ø
 1

10
11

0

Honeycomb

OPTIONS**

OPTIONS**

OPTIONS**

OPTIONS**

OPTIONS**

NO DIM

IP 20NO DIM

NO DIM

IP 20NO DIM

NO DIM

IP 20NO DIM

DRIVER MUST BE PLACED ON REMOTE
PHASE CUT & OTHER DIM OPTIONS PLEASE CONSULT

OTHER DIM OPTIONS PLEASE CONSULT

V240
220

V240
220

DARK M HONEYCOMBDARK HONEYCOMB
DARK M &DARK &

ASYMMETRIC
DARK M

» 282

» 282

MORE INFO >>

MORE INFO >>

MORE INFO >>

MORE INFO >>

MORE INFO >>

https://www.arkoslight.com/en/product/dark01-es/?child=dark02-es
https://www.arkoslight.com/en/product/dark01-es/darkho-es/
https://www.arkoslight.com/en/product/dark01-es/?child=dark03-es
https://www.arkoslight.com/en/product/dark01-es/darkmho-es/
https://www.arkoslight.com/en/product/dark01-es/?child=dark04-es



